Linear Regulated DC Power Supply
240/480V Input Voltage
Series:  BVA
 208/240/440/460/480 VAC input; 50/60 HZ
 Output is regulated DC power
 Up to 720 watts regulated output
 MTBF over 250,000 hours
 Low radio interference

Finish: Clear aluminum chassis.  Chassis also serve as heat sink.
Mounting:  Units can be mounted on several surfaces.
Mounting holes will accept “press fit” # 6-32 threaded fasteners.
For efficient cool, allow unrestricted airflow.
Forced air cooling may be recommended.
     300 W Factory Road, Addison IL 60101  • Phone: (630) 628-9999  • Fax: (630) 628-9922
Linear Regulated DC Power Supply
240/480V Input Voltage
Series:  BVA
Selection Guide
Part Number Case Size
Input
Output
(VDC)
   BVA-5CS9-OVP-480    CS 240/480           5 @ 9.0A
   BVA-5DS12-OVP-480    DS 240/480           5 @ 12A
   BVA-5ES18-OVP-480    ES 240/280           5 @ 18A
   BVA-5FS25-OVP-480    FS 240/480           5 @ 25A
   BVA-12CS5.1-480    CS 240/480         12 @ 5.1A
   BVA-12DS6.8-480    DS 240/480         12 @ 6.8A
   BVA-12ES10.2-480    ES 240/480         12 @ 10.2A
   BVA-12FS16-480    FS 240/480         12 @ 16A
   BVA-15CS4.5-480    CS 240/480         15 @ 4.5A
   BVA-15DS6-480    DS 240/480         15 @ 6A
   BVA-15ES9-480    ES 240/480         15 @ 9A
   BVA-15FS15-480    FS 240/480         15 @ 15A
Part Number Case Size
Input
Output
   BVA-24CS3.6-480        CS 240/480           24 @ 3.6A
   BVA-24DS4.8-480        DS 240/480           24 @ 4.8A
   BVA-24ES7.2-480        ES 240/280           24 @ 7.2A
   BVA-24FS12-480        FS 240/480           24 @ 12A
   BVA-28CS3-480        CS 240/480           28 @ 3A
   BVA-28DS4-480        DS 240/480           28 @ 4A
   BVA-28ES6-480        ES 240/480           28 @ 6A
   BVA-28FS10-480        FS 240/480           28 @ 10A
   BVA-48DS3-480        DS 240/480           48 @ 3A
   BVA-48ES4-480        ES 240/480           48 @ 4A
   BVA-48FS8-480        FS 240/480           48 @ 8A
Screw Terminals (T): Solder terminals standard.  Add “T” for
screw terminals, 20A/300V
Overvoltage Protection (OVP): OVP is standard on all 5V main
outputs.  Add “OVP” to part number for individual OVP